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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

SPL Code 7770010

DESCRIPTION Traditional Style Green Pesto Pack Size 6x1.12kg

Unit Target Limit

cfu/g <20 100

cfu/g ND in 25g -

cfu/g ND in 25g -

cfu/g <10 10

cfu/g <100 <1,000

cfu/g <100 <1,000

cfu/g <1,000 <10,000

cfu/g <1,000 <10,000

Bacillis Cereus

Moulds

Yeasts

STATUS UNCONTROLLED COPY

PRODUCT

ORIGIN

Physical

INGREDIENTS

12 Months from manufacture. 

Chopped Basil (41%), Rapeseed Oil, Olive Oil, Medium Fat Hard Cheese (MILK), Water, Sugar, Salt, Garlic 

Puree, Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid), Potato Powder (SULPHITES), Black Pepper.

Manufactured in the UK

GREEN PESTO TRIPLE LION BRAND

Comment

Taste

Aroma

Texture

Colour

Storage Conditions Ambient. Store on pallets in a cool dry place.  Do not expose to direct sunlight.

Shelf Life

Store in a refrigerator and use within 28 days.Storage Once Opened

Instructions / Usage guidelines This product contains natural spices. Care should be taken to ensure that the product is 

thoroughly heated through either during cooking or before use.

S Aureus

Salmonella

Listeria

E Coli

Enterobacteriacae

Properties

Typical Green Pesto. Basil, slight cheese/salt with astringent aftertaste

Typical Pesto, Strong, aromatic basil with acidic back note.

Fairly smooth, slightly oily with basil leaf.

Mid to dark olive green.

Microbiology

Parameter

Parameter
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Unit Value Unit Value

kj/kcal 1717/417 g/100ml 3.0

g/100ml 41.9 g/100ml 1.7

g/100ml 6.6 g/100ml 3.2

g/100ml 5.4 g/100ml 1.8

YES -

NO NO

NO NO

NO NO

NO NO

NO NO

NO NO

NO NO

NO NO

NO NO

NO NO

NO NO

YES -

10 7

Issue Date

Salt

Nutrition Information (Typical Values per 100g as sold). Source: Calculated from reference data.

Parameter

Contains Allergen

May 

Contain Comment

Allergen & Intolerance

Parameter

Carbohydrate

of which sugarsEnergy

Fat

of which saturates

Fibre

Protein

Outer Packaging

Potato Powder contains Sodium Metabisuphite

Packaging

ADDED SULPHITES (>10ppm)

Cheese

NUTS

PEANUTS/GROUNDNUTS

SESAME SEEDS

CELERY

MUSTARD

LUPIN

MILK

Cardboard

Weight 70g Weight 120g approx.

Barcode 5021339636154 Barcode 05021339636895

Item Plastic Tub with Lid Item Carton

Material HDPE Material

EGG 

FISH

CRUSTACAENS & MOLLUSCS

CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN

SOYA

Inner Packaging

Case per Pallet 70

Specification Details

Issue Number 1 04/03/2015

90 180

105 220

180 190

Width (mm) Width (mm)

Depth (mm) Depth (mm)

Height (mm) Height (mm)

Revisions

NONE - First Issue

Palletisation

Cases per layer Layers per pallet


